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Please Nid *tached the reporthg lonn 604 requlnd under Corpontions Ad 2001 Section 6718.

I would be grateful If youcould coniM receipt to my emal address: Mmoinicianiatimmimii

Khd regards

Malth,w either,s
Chief Compliance 0mcer

Pla nls,1 livestment Mmagement Umltid
Lel 8,7 M=nuaite PI=,4, Sydney, NSW 2000

Ple«num liwili ,Bilt Man eirt Llm d A=428 003 008 000AF=eL =1938*2(SU = Plitinum Ass* Managemort rphthumr)
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Any per,conal  1 9 111,ition Inthi, lishib M=t be handbd In aooord,noe vith the Pihio,A 11988 (CtIO.

Plitlnumb a mamberofthe Pllumeroup of companies
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Annenire A -Changes In relevant Interesm

Person whoseDate of Nature ofrelevant Interestchange change (6)changed

Platinum Acquisition of
19/12/2023 Investment sharesManagement LTD

Platinum Disposal of2/04/2024 Investment SharesManagement LTD
Platinum Disposal of3/04/2024 Investment SharesManagement LTD
Platinum Disposal of4/04/2024 Investment SharesManagement LTD
Platinum Disposal of5/04/2024 Investment SharesManagement LTD
Platinum Disposal of8/04/2024 Investment SharesManagement LTD
Platinum Disposal of9/04/2024 Investment SharesManagement LTD
Platinum Disposal of10/04/2024 Investment SharesManagement LTD
Platinum Disposal of

11/04/2024 Investment SharesManagement LTD
Platinum Disposal of12/04/2024 Investment SharesManagement LTD
Platinum Disposal of15/04/2024 Investment SharesManagement LTD

Consideration
given In
relation to
change (7)

Class and
numberof
securities
affected

$150,000.00 ORD 7500000

$5,820.88 ORD 215912

$6,nl.17 ORD 260534

$49,794.71 ORD 1908607

$26,431.30 ORD 944353

$22,711.72 ORD 712251

54,078.00 ORD 145701

$18,357.28 ORD 646642

$32,393.44 ORD 1066000

$35,378.22 ORD 1179746

$12,182.50 ORD 420254

Person's
votes
affected

7,500,000

215,912

260,534

1,908,607

944,353

712,251

145,701

646,642

1,066,000

1,179,746

420,254


